- LO9000173493

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
·	-	
(4.4)	ldress)	
(Au	lulessy	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	⇒ #)
_	_	_
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(3.		
		·····
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE DI 01 0000



900163869569

12/30/09--01022--022 **155.00



D. BRUCE

DEC 3 1 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJE	ECT:	CRAZY IS CO	NTAGIOUS RECORI	OS LLC
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
			Derek Assaf Name of Person	
			Name of Telson	
			Firm/Company	
		210	95 Hamlin Drive	
			Address	_
			Raton, FL 33433	P _G è
		Cid	ty/State and Zip Code	90 PE
		F-mail address: (to be used	kapc@aol.com for future annual report notification	ASSERY SERVICE
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas		PO AN III.
		K. Andersson	at (925) Area Code & Daytime To	935-1050 多河 🐍
Enclos	sed is a check f	for the following amount:		
] \$125.	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addre Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CRAZY I	S CONTAGIOUS RE	ECORDS LLC	
(Must end	d with the words "Limited Li	iability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Addres The mailing address an		e principal office of the Limited Liability Company	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
21095 Hamlin Drive		21095 Hamlin Drive	
Boca Raton, FL	33433	Boca Raton, FL 33433	
The Limited Liability Compar business entity with an active	ny cannot serve as its own Ro Florida registration.)	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Compar business entity with an active	ny cannot serve as its own Ro Florida registration.) da street address of th	registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ne registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Compar business entity with an active	ny cannot serve as its own Ro Florida registration.) da street address of the Derek As	registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ne registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Compar business entity with an active	ny cannot serve as its own Ro Florida registration.) da street address of the Derek As	registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ne registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Compar	ny cannot serve as its own Ro Florida registration.) Ida street address of the Derek As Na 21095 Hamil	registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Compar business entity with an active	ny cannot serve as its own Ro Florida registration.) Ida street address of the Derek As Na 21095 Ham Florida street address (I	registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:	

Registered Agent's \$ignature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

EFFECTIVE DATE DID 2010

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Derek Assaf 21095 Hamlin Drive Boca Raton, FL 33433
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than t	the date of filing: <u>January 1, 2010</u> . (OPTIONAL) the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	by the suthorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Derek Assaf

Typed or printed name of signee

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)